

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160001766183)))



H160001786183ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LCCKE LORD LLP Account Number : 075410001517 Phone : (561)820-0260 Fax Number : (888)325-9197

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*



Electronic Filing Menu Corporat

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

• • • •			
Jul 25 16 02:06p	Locke Lord Edwards	8883259197	p.1
850-617-6381	7/25/2016 12:43:38 PM PAGE	1/001 Fax Server	



July 25, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LOCKE LORD LLP

SUBJECT: FRESH MEAL PLAN HOLDINGS, LLC REF: W16000051439

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section FAX Aud. #: H16000176618 Letter Number: 916A00015469

н, тетыт КЗСЕ.Г[ ()КВА PM 2: 38 2016 JUL 25 

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

5 16 02:06p	Locke Lord Edwards	8883259197	p.3
APPLICATION I	(((H160001766) by foreign limited liability compa in flori	NY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TR.	ANSACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WIT COMPANY TO TRANS	H SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLC ACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	WING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOR	EIGN LIMITED LIABILI
	PLAN HOLDINGS, LLC		
(Name	of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	<u>C.")</u>
(If name unavailable, Liability Company," "	enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transaction L.L.C." or "LLC.")	ng husiness in Florida. The alternate name m	ust include "Limited
2. DELAWARE		017760	
(Jurisdiction under ll company is organi	ne law of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	as FL LLC; Converted to DE LLC on7/18/2016	first date as foreign LLC 7/18/2016.	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.)	
5. 808) Congress A	Venue, Boca Raton FL 33487	second penalty neutropy	
<u></u>	/Cu 1.1.1		
- 8081 Congress A	(Street Address of Principal Offi venue, Boca Raton FL 33487	-	~~
6		china anges Rite anges Rite anges	
₽ <u></u> ,,,,,,	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street	address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	Tacceptable)	ഗ്രീ ,
Name:	Marc Elkman	·** <b>-</b>	
Office Add	ress- 8081 Congress Avenue		N 0
Unice Add	Boca Raton		0 0
	(City)	, Florida <u>33487</u> (Zip code)	
designated in this aj to complywith the p	acceptance: I as registered agent and to accept service of proce- oplication, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and ins of my position as registered agent. Registered agent	istered agent and agree to act in this ca complete performance of my duties, and	pacity. I further agre
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	r capacity and address of the person(s) who has/hav		
Patrick Delaney, Mi			
8081 Congress Ave.			
Boca Raton FL 334	87 Boca Raton Fl	_ 33487	<del></del>
9. Attached is a certi jurisdiction under th of the translator mus	ificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly e law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is it t be submitted)	authenticated by the official having custon a foreign language, a translation of the	ody of records in the certificate under oath
	X /// K		

.

.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

## MARC ELKMAN

Typed or printed name of signee

(((H160001766183)))

Jul 25 16 02:06p

Locke Lord Edwards

(((H160001766183)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FRESH MEAL PLAN HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FRESH MEAL PLAN HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



5100448 8300 SR# 20165008297 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202695765 Date: 07-21-16

(((H160001766183)))